2010-11 South Carolina Men's Tennis

Dual Match Scoreboard (As of 4/25/11)

Date Opponent (Rank) W-L  Score Record (SEC) D1 D2 D3 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
1/16  Wofford (56/-) w 6-1 1-0 W-NJ/IM L-CS/AK  W-JP/CC W-Jones W-Kostanov  L-Pulsfort W-Cox ‘W-Sheehan
1/16  Elon (56/-) L 2-5 1-1 L-NJ/IM W-CS/AK L-JP/CC L-Machado L-Jones W-Kostanov  L-Pulsfort W-Cox

1/23  Georgia Tech (56/23) L 1-6 1-2 L-AK/NJ L-IM/CC L-JP/CS L-Machado L-Jones L-Kostanov L-Pulsfort ‘W-Cox

1/29  vs. UC Irvine (69/56) L 1-6 1-3 L-CC/IM L-JP/CS  L-AK/HM L-Machado W-Kostanov  L-Cox L-Pulsfort L-Sheehan
1/30  vs. William & Mary (69/75) L 0-4 1-4 L-CC/IM L-JP/CS —  L-Machado — —_— —_— L-Menzies
2/5 Charlotte (-/-) w 6-1 2-4 W-AK/NJ L-JP/CS  W-IM/CC W-Kostanov W-Machado ~ W-Cox W-Pulsfort L-Bowling
2/5  Appalachian State (-/-) w 5-2 3-4 L-JP/CS  W-IM/CC W-AK/JB W-Machado W-Kostanov ~ W-Cox W-Pulsfort L-Bowling
2/13  at NC State (-/58) L 0-7 3-5 L-AK/NJ L-IM/CC W-JP/CS L-Machado L-Jones L-Kostanov L-Cox L-Pulsfort
2/19 USC Upstate (-/-) w 5-2 4-5 W-CC/IM W-JP/CS W-JB/AK L-Machado L-Kostanov W-Cox W-Pulsfort W-Bowling
3/4  Arkansas* (-/69) w 4-3 5-5(1-0) W-NJ/IM L-CC/AK  W-JP/CS L-Machado L-Jones W-Kostanov ~ L-Cox W-Pulsfort
3/6 LSU* (-/53) L 2-5 5-6 (1-1) L-NJ/IM W-CC/AK L-JP/CS L-Machado L-Jones W-Kostanov ~ W-Cox L-Pulsfort
3/9  at The Citadel (-/-) w 7-0 6-6 L-NJ/IM  W-CC/AK W-JP/CS W-Kostanov W-Jones W-Pulsfort W-Menzies W-Bowling
3/11  at Auburn* (-/26) L 1-6 6-7 (1-2) L-NJ/IM L-CC/AK L-JP/CS L-Machado L-Kostanov L-Jones W-Cox L-Pulsfort
3/13  at Alabama* (-/35) L 0-7 6-8 (1-3) L-NJ/IM W-CC/AK L-JP/CS L-Machado L-Kostanov  L-Jones L-Cox L-Pulsfort
3/17 VCU (-/56) L 1-6 6-9 L-NJ/IM W-CC/AK L-JP/CS L-Machado L-Kostanov L-Cox L-Jones L-Pulsfort
3/19 Mississippi State* (-/33) L 0-7 6-10 (1-4) L-NJ/IM W-CC/AK L-JP/CS L-Machado L-Kostanov ~ L-Cox L-Jones L-Pulsfort
3/23  Clemson (-/58) L 2-5 6-11 W-NJ/IM L-CC/AK L-HM/CS W-Machado L-Kostanov W-Cox L-Jones L-Pulsfort
3/26  at Mississippi* (-/23) L 0-6 6-12 (1-5) — — ——  L-Machado L-Kostanov ~ L-Cox L-Jones L-Pulsfort
4/1 Vanderbilt* (-/30) L 0-7 6-13 (1-6) L-NJ/IM L-CC/AK L-HM/CS L-Machado L-Kostanov L-Cox L-Pulsfort L-Jones

4/3 Kentucky* (-/14) L 2-5 6-14 (1-7) L-NJ/IM L-CC/AK L-HM/CS L-Machado W-Kostanov ~ W-Cox L-Jones L-Menzies
4/8 at Tennessee* (-/4) L 0-7 6-15 (1-8) L-CC/AK L-HM/CS L-JB/IM L-Kostanov L-Machado L-Cox L-Menzies L-Bowling
4/10  at Georgia* (-/7) L 0-7 6-16 (1-9) L-CC/AK L-HM/CS L-JB/IM L-Kostanov L-Machado L-Cox L-Menzies L-Bowling
4/16  Florida* (-/16) L 0-4 6-17 (1-10) L-CC/AK —  L-JB/CS L-Kostanov — L-Cox L-Pulsfort —_—
4/21  vs. Auburn+ (-/20) L 0-4 6-18 — L-NJ/IM L-HM/CS — L-Machado — L-Jones L-Menzies
Rankings are listed as South CarolinalOpponent » & indicates ITA Kickoff (Columbus, Ohio) » * indicates SEC opponent » + indicates SEC Tournament match (Gainesville, Fla.)

Italics in results indicates point clinched the maich

Individual Singles Results — All Matches

Player Overall Dual (SEC) No. 1 (SEC) No. 2 (SEC) No.3 (SEC) No. 4 (SEC) No. 5 (SEC) No. 6 (SEC) Tourn.
Jake Bowling 6-17| 3-7 (0-3 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 2-4 (0-2) 1-3 (0-1) 3-10
Chip Cox 10-1110-11 (3-8 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 5-8 (1-6) 3-3 (2-2) 2-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0
Nick Jones 2-14) 2-14 (0-8 ) 1-0 (0-0) 1-6 (0-2) 0-2 (0-2) 0-5 (0-3) 0-1 (0-1) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0
Alexander Kostanov 15-19 1 9-13 (3-8 ) 2-3 (0-3) 4-8 (1-5) 3-2 (2-0)0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0)0-0 (0-0) 6-6
Ivan Machado 11-22 3-18 (0-10) 2-15(0-8) 1-3 (0-2) 0-0 (0-0)0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0)0-0 (0-0) 8-4
Harry Menzies 8-23, 5-13 (1-9 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-2 (0-2)0-3 (0-1) 4-8 (1-6) 3-10
Johannes Pulsfort 5-14) 5-14 (1-7 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-1 (0-0) 3-5 (0-2) 1-8 (1-5) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0
Chris Sheehan 4-14) 1-5 (0-2 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) I-1 (0-0) 0-4 (0-2) 3-9
Henry Walker 3-11) 1-1 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-1 (0-0) 2-10
Doubles Results — All Matches

Team Overall Dual (SEC) No. 1 No. 2 No. 3 Tourn.

Bowling/Kostanov 2-0 2-0 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 2-0 (0-0) 0-0

Bowling/Machado 0-2 0-2 (0-2 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-2 (0-2) 0-0

Bowling/Menzies 0-2 0-0 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-2

Bowling/Sheehan 0-1 0-1 (0-1 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) O0-1 (0-1) 0-0

Bowling/Walker 2-7 0-0 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 2-7

Cox/Kostanov 5-8 5-8 (3-7 ) 0-3 (0-3) 5-5 (3-4) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0

Cox/Machado 3-4 3-4 (0-0 ) 1-2 (0-0) 1-2 (0-0) 1-0 (0-0) 0-0

Cox/Pulsfort 1-1 1-1 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-1 (0-0) 0-0

Jones/Kostanov 1-2 1-2 (0-0 ) 1-2 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0

Jones/Machado 3-100 3-10(1-6 ) 3-9 (1-6) 0-1 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0

Kostanov/Machado 1 -2 0-0 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-2

Kostanov/Menzies 0-1 0-1 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) O0-1 (0-0) 0-0

Kostanov/Sheehan 2-5 1-1 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 1-1 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 1-4

Machado/Menzies 2-4 0-0 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 2-4

Menzies/Sheehan 1-7 0-6 (0-4 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-2 (0-2) 0-4 (0-2) 1-1

Pulsfort/Sheehan 4-100 4-10 (1-4 ) 0-1 (0-0) 1-3 (0-0) 3-6 (1-4) 0-0

Sheehan/Walker 3-1 0-0 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 3-1

Individual Doubles Results — All Matches

Player Overall Dual (SEC) No. 1 No.2 No. 3 Tourn.

Jake Bowling 4-121 2-3 (0-3 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 2-3 (0-3) 2-

Chip Cox 9-13 9-13 (3-7 )| 1-5 (0-3) 6-7 (3-4) 2-1 (0-0) 0-0

Nick Jones 4-12) 4-12 (1-6 ) 4-11(1-6) 0-1 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0

Alexander Kostanov 11 -18 | 8-12 (3-7 ) 1-5 (0-3) 6-6 (3-4) 1-1 (0-0) 2-6

Ivan Machado 9-22) 6-16 (1-8 ) 4-11(1-6) 1-3 (0-0) 1-2 (0-2) 3-6

Harry Menzies 3-14, 0-7 (0-4 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-2 (0-2) 0-5 (0-2) 3-7

Johannes Pulsfort 5-11) 5-11 (1-4 ) 0-1 (0-0) 1-3 (0-0) 4-7 (1-4) 0-0

Chris Sheehan 10-24 5-18 (1-9 ) 0-1 (0-0) 2-6 (0-2) 3-11(1-7) 5-6

Henry Walker 5-8 0-0 (0-0 ) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 0-0 (0-0) 5-8
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SC Plyr SC Player SC Player

Rank First Last
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Jake Bowling
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Jake Bowling
Jake Bowling
Jake Bowling
Jake Bowling
Jake Bowling
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Jake Bowling
Jake Bowling
Jake Bowling
Jake Bowling
Jake Bowling
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Rank

Jake Bowling Match-By-Match
Singles (Overall: 6-17, 0-3 SEC)

Opponent

Kosta Blank
Chrish Huynh
Simon Escourrou

93 Grega Teraz

121

Jack Waissen

Alex Rafiee

Njal Stene

Rick van de Bovenkamp
Alistar Felton

Tyler Davis

Derek Peterson

Leo Christofides

Alex Christ

Tom Wood

School

UNC Wilmington
Charlotte

East Carolina
East Tenn. State
NC Central
North Carolina
Stetson
Chattanooga
Harvard

Notre Dame
Minnesota
Coastal Carolina
Furman
Wofford

Cody Stauffer-MacDowell Elon

Victor Theorin
Sebastien King

Ivan Sanchez Gomez
Gianluca Paino
Derek Dickey

Grant Roberts

Boris Conkic
Campbell Johnson

Charlotte
Appalachian State
NC State

USC Upstate

The Citadel
Kentucky
Tennessee
Georgia

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)
* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)
# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)
% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents

vs. Top-50 Opponents
vs. Top-25 Opponents

In Three-Set Matches
In Tiebreakers (7-pt)
In Tiebreakers (10-pt)

0-2
0-0
0-0
0-2
3-0
1-3

Date
9/10
9/11
9/12
9/17
9/18
9/18
9/24
9/25
10/1
10/2
10/3
10/15
10/16
1/16
1/16
2/5
2/5
2/13
2/20
3/9
4/3
4/8
4/10

W/L Score

2-6,2-6
6-4,4-6,1-0 (10)
6-4,3-6,0-1 (9)
1-6, 3-6

7-6 (1), 0-6,4-6
5-7,4-6

3-6,3-6

1-6,2-6
2-6,1-6
6-4,6-2
3-6,1-6

W 7-6,6-4
W-S6 6-2,6-1
L-S6 2-6,1-6
L-S5 6-4,1-6,0-1(8)
L-S5 6-4,1-6,2-6
L-S6 3-6,1-6
W-S5 6-1,6-0
W-S5 6-4,6-3
AL-S6 1-6,3-6
AL-S5 1-6,2-6
AL-S5 3-6,2-6

L
w
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
w
L

3-6,7-6 (3),0-1 (7)

Tournament Flight
&-B QF
&-B Cons. SF
&-B Cons. F
@-ARd. of 16
@-A Cons. QF
@-A
#-Div III Rd. of 64
#-Div III Cons Rd. of 32
%-5
%-5
%-5
I-Rd. of 128
!-Consolation



Jake Bowling Match-By-Match
Doubles (Overall: 4-12, 0-3 SEC)

Opp
SC Pair SC Player SC Player Pair
Rank 1 2 Rank Opponent Team

Bowling  Walker David Clavera/Ondrej Kralik
Bowling  Walker David Masciorini/Mario Martinez
Bowling  Walker Shea Thomas/Giancarlo Lemmi
Bowling  Walker Sergey Belov/Yuta Hirokawa
Bowling  Walker Billy Pecor/Greg Andrews
Bowling  Walker Rok Bonin/Julian Dehn
Bowling  Walker Casey MacMaster/Brandon Seaver
Bowling  Walker Moritz Bernhoester/Charly Lecamp
Bowling  Walker David Hopkins/Zach Leslie
Bowling Menzies Alex Rafiee/Cameran Ahari
Bowling Menzies Andrew Carter/Viktor Maksimcuk
Bowling Machado Edward Jones/Matteo Fago
Bowling Machado Drake Bernstein/Wil Spencer
Bowling Kostanov Sebastien King/Ezekiel Sansing
Bowling Kostanov Gianluca Paino/Ignacio Velez
Bowling  Sheehan 90 Nassim Slilam/Billy Federhofer

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)

# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 0-1
vs. Top-50 Opponents 0-0
vs. Top-25 Opponents 0-0
In Tiebreakers 0-1

School
Campbell
East Carolina
Liberty
Winthrop
Notre Dame
Minnesota
Harvard
Charlotte
Wake Forest

North Carolina
Louisville

Tennessee
Georgia

Appalachian State
USC Upstate

Florida

Date
9/10
9/11
9/25
9/25
10/2
10/2
10/3
10/14
10/14

9/17
9/17

4/8
4/10

2/5
2/20

4/16

Result

rgorroes oo

il

AL-D3
AL-D3

W-D3
W-D3

AL-D3

Score  Tournament Flight
8-9 (10) &-B QF

4-8 &-B Cons. F

8-6 #-Div II Rd. of 32
6-8 #-Div I Rd. of 16
0-8 %-3

2-8 %-3

7-9 %-3

8-5 I-Rd. of 64

2-8 I-Rd. of 32

3-8 @-C QF

4-8 @-C Cons. SF

2-8

3-8

8-4

8-1

3-8



SC Plyr SC Player SC Player

Rank First
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip
Chip

Last
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox

Opp
Plyr

Chip Cox Match-By-Match

Singles (Overall: 10-11, 3-8 SEC)

Rank Opponent

Paul Bartholomy
Alberto Rojas
Magin Ortiga
Sam Gould
Anthony Davison
Philip Kloc
Julian Sullivan
Gonzalo Blanco
Gregoire Lehmann
Mark Bowtell
Daniel Cochrane
Daniil Proskura
Jaime Vazquez
James Chaudry
Kevin Galloway
Jonas Lutjen
Charlie Jones

100 Alberto Gonzalez
48 Tennys Sandgren

Drake Bernstein

80 Nassim Slilam

School
Wofford
Elon

Georgia Tech
UC Irvine
Charlote
Appalachian State
NC State
USC Upstate
Arkansas
LSU

Auburn
Alabama
VCU
Mississippi State
Clemson
Mississippi
Vanderbilt
Kentucky
Tennessee
Georgia
Florida

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)
* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)
# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)
% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)
! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents

vs. Top-50 Opponents
vs. Top-25 Opponents

In Three-Set Matches
In Tiebreakers (7-pt)
In Tiebreakers (10-pt)

1-2
0-1
0-0
3-1
3-2

Date
1/16
1/16
1/23
1/29
2/5
2/5
2/13
2/20
3/4
3/6
3/11
3/13
3/17
3/19
3/23
3/26
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/16

W/L
W-S4
W-S5
W-S5
L-S3
W-S3
W-S3
L-S4
W-S3
AL-S4
AW-S4
AW-S4
AL-S4
L-S3
AL-S3
W-S3
AL-S3
AL-S3
AW-S3
AL-S3
AL-S3
AL-S3

Score

6-1,6-2
1-6,7-5,1-0 (3)
6-7 (4), 60, 6-2
4-6,2-6
6-3,6-3
6-2,7-6 (7)
2-6,3-6
6-4,6-2
5-7,2-6
6-4,7-6 (5)
1-6,7-6 (4), 1-0 (9)
3-6,2-6

6-7 (2), 4-6
3-6,4-6
6-1,4-6,7-5
2-6,2-6
2-6,4-6
4-6,6-4,6-4
1-6,3-6
4-6,1-6
7-5,1-6,2-6

Tournament Flight



SC Pair SC Player SC Player

Rank 1
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox

Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox

Cox
Cox

2

Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov

Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado

Pulsfort
Pulsfort

Chip Cox Match-By-Match

Doubles (Overall: 9-13, 3-7 SEC)

Opp
Pair
Rank Opponent Team
66 Mike Ward/Nikolas Zogaj
Olivier Borsos/Tom Knights
Josh Cook/Elliott Sperr
46 Alex Stamchev/Andreas Mies
62 Vikram Reddy/Michael Thompson
Tim Johanssen/Antoine Baroz
James Chaudry/George Coupland
Derek DiFazio/Robert Pietrucha
Ryan Lipman/Bryant Salcedo
Eric Quigley/Alejandro Gomez
1 Boris Conkic/John-Patrick Smith
11 Javier Garrapiz/Hernus Pieters
39 Alexandre Lacroix/Sekou Bangoura

Eliot Potvin/Ryan Smith

Chip Kearney/Stephen Stege
Sebastien Vidal/Jamie Whiteford
Chris Huynh/Alex Weber

Alex Markov/Andrew McKinnon
Jaime Pulgar/Dave Thomson
Edgar Rodriguez/Ramiro Blanco

Drew Superstein/Randall Heffron
Cameron Silverman/Eric Turner

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)

# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 1-5
vs. Top-50 Opponents
vs. Top-25 Opponents

In Tiebreakers

0-4
0-2
1-2

School
Arkansas
LSU

The Citadel
Auburn
Alabama
VCU
Mississippi State
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Kentucky
Tennessee
Georgia
Florida

Georgia Tech

UC Irvine
William & Mary
Charlotte
Appalachian State
NC State

USC Upstate

Wofford
Elon

Date
3/4
3/6
3/9
3/11
3/13
3/17
3/19
3/23
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/16

1/23
1/29
1/30
2/5

2/5

2/13
2/20

1/16
1/16

Result
AL-D2
AW-D2
W-D2
AL-D2
AW-D2
W-D2
AW-D2
L-D2
AL-D2
AL-D2
AL-D1
AL-D1
AL-D1

L-D2
L-D1
L-D1
W-D3
W-D2
L-D2
W-D1

W-D3
L-D3

Score
6-8
8-4
8-4
7-9
7-6 (4)
8-2
8-4
7-9
7-8 (10)
6-8
4-8
7-8(8)
1-8

Tournament Flight

3-8
5-8
2-8
8-4
9-7
7-9
8-3

8-1
6-8



Nick Jones Match-By-Match
Singles (Overall: 2-14, 0-8 SEC)

Opp
SC Plyr SC Player SC Player Plyr
Rank First Last Rank Opponent School Date W/L Score Tournament Flight

Nick Jones Michael Schecter Wofford 1/16  W-S1 7-5,6-4
Nick Jones Eric Turner Elon 1/16 L-S2 7-5,1-6,4-6
Nick Jones 48 Juan Spir Georgia Tech 1/23  L-S2 5-7,4-6
Nick Jones 82 Dominic Hodgson NC State 2/13  L-S2  1-6,2-6
Nick Jones Chris Nott Arkansas 3/4 AL-S2 7-5,4-6,2-6
Nick Jones Olivier Borsos LSU 3/6 AL-S2 2-6,1-6
Nick Jones James Atkinson The Citadel 3/9 W-S2  6-3,6-0
Nick Jones 104 Alex Stamchev Auburn 3/11 AL-S3 3-6,0-6
Nick Jones Vikram Reddy Alabama 3/13  AL-S3 3-6,2-6
Nick Jones Antoine Baroz VCU 3/17 L-S4 5-7,2-6
Nick Jones Malte Stropp Mississippi State  3/19  AL-S4 1-6,0-6
Nick Jones Gerardo Meza Clemson 3/23 L-S4 5-7,5-7
Nick Jones Chris Thiemann Mississippi 3/26 AL-S4 5-7,3-6
Nick Jones Alex Zotov Vanderbilt 4/1 AL-S5 6-3,3-6,3-6
Nick Jones 104 Anthony Rossi Kentucky 4/3 AL-S4 3-6,4-6
Nick Jones Dan Cochrane Auburn 4/21 L-S2 6-7(6),3-6 SEC Tournament

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)

# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 0-4

vs. Top-50 Opponents 0-1
vs. Top-25 Opponents 0-0
In Three-Set Matches 0-3
In Tiebreakers (7-pt) 0-1

In Tiebreakers (10-pt) 0-0



Nick Jones Match-By-Match
Doubles (Overall: 4-12, 1-6 SEC)

Opp
SC Pair SC Player SC Player Pair
Rank 1 2 Rank Opponent Team School Date Result Score  Tournament Flight

Jones Machado Alan Donald/Stuart Robertson Wofford 1/16  W-D1 8-6
Jones Machado Chase Helpingstine/Philip Nemec Elon 1/16 L-D1 5-8
Jones Machado Matt Hagan/Matt Walters Arkansas 3/4 AW-D1 8-6
Jones Machado 17 Neal Skupski/Sebastian Carlsson LSU 3/6 AL-D1 3-8
Jones Machado Derek Dickey/David Orces The Citadel 3/9 L-D1 6-8
Jones Machado 43 Tim Puetz/Daniel Cochrane Auburn 3/11  AL-D1 8-9(4)
Jones Machado Ricky Doverspike/Jarryd Botha Alabama 3/13  AL-D1 2-8
Jones Machado Jaime Vazquez/Camill Salomon VCU 3/17 L-D1  8-9(2)
Jones Machado 69 Louis Cant/Malte Stropp Mississippi State  3/19  AL-D1 5-8
Jones Machado Yannick Maden/Zachary Rigsby Clemson 3/23  W-D1 9-8(5)
Jones Machado Adam Baker/Charlie Jones Vanderbilt 4/1 AL-D1  6-8
Jones Machado 51 Tom Jomby/Alberto Gonzalez Kentucky 4/3 AL-D1  5-6 (5)
Jones Machado 69 Andreas Mies/Alexander Stamchev ~ Auburn 4/21 L-D2 3-8 SEC Tournament
Jones Kostanov 8 Juan Spir/Kevin King Georgia Tech 1/23 L-D1  5-8
Jones Kostanov Anthony Davison/K. Kwasniewicz Charlotte 2/5 W-DI 8-5
Jones Kostanov Dominic Hodgson/Julian Sullivan NC State 2/13 L-D1 3-8

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)

# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 0-6
vs. Top-50 Opponents 0-3
vs. Top-25 Opponents 0-2
In Tiebreakers 1-3



SC Plyr SC Player SC Player

Rank First
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander

Last

Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov

Alexander Kostanov Match-By-Match
Singles (Overall: 15-19, 3-8 SEC)

Opp
Plyr

Rank Opponent

Lucas Oliveira
57 Ivan Salec
Jullian Sullivan
Danny Kreyman
Waylon Chin
Lukas Koncilia
Andy Nguyen
Greg Andrews
Rok Bonin
Rafeal Paez
Alex Markov
44 Jamie Pulgar
Stuart Robertson

Cameron Silverman

Eliot Potvin

Stephen Henderson
Charles Martin-Lecamp

Alex Markov
106 Dave Thomson
Ramiro Blanco
Nikolas Zogaj
Stefan Szacinski
David Orces
Tim Hewitt
Jarryd Botha
Max Wennakoski
84 Artem Ilyushin
Yannick Maden
102 Tucker Vorster
Adam Baker
51 Alex Musialek
4 Rhyne Williams
14 Wil Spencer
7 Alexandre Lacroix

School

Virginia Tech
Radford

NC State

Wake Forest
Miami

C. of Charleston
Harvard

Notre Dame
Minnesota

NC State
Appalachian St.
NC State
Wofford

Elon

Georgia Tech
UC Irvine
Charlootte
Appalachian St.
NC State

USC Upstate
Arkansas

LSU

The Citadel
Auburn
Alabama

VCU
Mississippi State
Clemson
Mississippi
Vanderbilt
Kentucky
Tennessee
Georgia
Florida

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)
# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 1-8

Date
9/17
9/18
9/18
9/19
9/24
9/25
10/1
10/2
10/3
10/15
10/16
10/16
1/16
1/16
1/23
1/29
2/5
2/5
2/13
2/20
3/4
3/6
3/9
3/11
3/13
3/17
3/19
3/23
3/26
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/16

=
o
w
=
-

= = == el e~ =

Score

6-4,6-4
5-7,3-6
6-2,1-6,6-3
4-6,4-6
5-7,1-6

7-6 (3), 6-3
6-2,7-5
4-6,2-6
4-6,6-7

6-0, 6-1
6-4,6-4
6-3,6-2
4-6,6-4,7-6 (1)
6-4,6-3
5-7,6-3,2-6
3-6,6-3,1-0 (8)
1-6,6-4,6-4
6-4,6-7 (3), 6-2
1-6, 4-6
4-6,2-6
6-4,6-2
4-6,6-4,7-6 (5)
7-6 (5),4-6,1-0 (7)
6-7 (3),0-6
2-6,2-6

2-6,3-6

2-6,3-6

4-6,4-6
6-4,3-6,3-6
1-6,6-7 (3)
3-6,6-2,1-0 (9)
6-7 (5), 1-6
2-6,5-7

2-6,4-6

%-2
%-2
Yo-2

Tournament Flight
@-ARd. of 16
@-A QF
@-A 5th-Place Bracket
@-A 5th-Place Bracket
#-Div I Rd. of 64
#-Div I Cons Rd. of 32

I-Rd. of 128
I-Rd. of 64
I-Rd. of 32

vs. Top-50 Opponents 0-4
vs. Top-25 Opponents 0-3
In Three-Set Matches 5-2
In Tiebreakers (7-pt) 4-5

In Tiebreakers (10-pt) 3-0



Alexander Kostanov Match-By-Match
Doubles (Overall: 11-18, 3-7 SEC)

Opp
SC Pair SC Player SC Player Pair
Rank 1 2 Rank Opponent Team School Date Result Score Tournament Flight
Kostanov Machado Zach Hunter/William Parker North Carolina 9/17 L 5-8 @-B QF
Kostanov Machado Connor Sherwood/Danny Kreyman ~ Wake Forest 9/17 L 4-8 @-B Cons. SF
Kostanov Machado Jack Waissen/Trey Chatman N.C. Central 9/18 W 9-8 (0) @-B Cons. 3rd Place
Kostanov Menzies Ryan Cheung/Shan Sondhu UC Irvine 129 L-D3 6-8
Kostanov Sheehan Joe Solisbury/David O'Harie Memphis 9/24 L 3-8  #-Div Il Rd. of 64
Kostanov Sheehan Brendan Ruddock/Derek Peterson Minnesota 102 W 9-8 90-2
Kostanov Sheehan Andy Nguyen/Alistair Felton Harvard 102 L 2-8 Yo-2
Kostanov Sheehan Rok Bonin/Julian Dehn Minnesota 10/3 L 4-8 90-2
Kostanov Sheehan Dave Thomson/Sean Weber NC State 10/14 L 4-8 I-Rd. of 64
Kostanov Sheehan Paul Bartholomy/Michael Schecter Wofford 1/16 L-D2 8-9(4)
Kostanov Sheehan Alberto Rojas/C. Stauffer-MacDowell Elon 1/16  W-D2 9-8(5)
Bowling Kostanov Sebastien King/Ezekiel Sansing Appalachian State 2/5 W-S3 84
Bowling Kostanov Gianluca Paino/Ignacio Velez USC Upstate 2/20  W-D3 8-1
Cox Kostanov 66 Mike Ward/Nikolas Zogaj Arkansas 3/4 AL-D2  6-8
Cox Kostanov Olivier Borsos/Tom Knights LSU 3/6 AW-D2 8-4
Cox Kostanov Josh Cook/Elliott Sperr The Citadel 3/9 W-D2 84
Cox Kostanov 46 Alex Stamchev/Andreas Mies Auburn 3/11  AL-D2 7-9
Cox Kostanov 62 Vikram Reddy/Michael Thompson Alabama 3/13  AW-D2 7-6 (4)
Cox Kostanov Tim Johanssen/Antoine Baroz VCU 3/17 W-D2 8-2
Cox Kostanov James Chaudry/George Coupland Mississippi State  3/19  AW-D2 8-4
Cox Kostanov Derek DiFazio/Robert Pietrucha Clemson 3/23 L-D2 79
Cox Kostanov Ryan Lipman/Bryant Salcedo Vanderbilt 4/1 AL-D2 7-8 (10)
Cox Kostanov Eric Quigley/Alejandro Gomez Kentucky 4/3 AL-D2 6-8
Cox Kostanov 1 Boris Conkic/John-Patrick Smith Tennessee 4/8 AL-D1 4-8
Cox Kostanov 11 Javier Garrapiz/Hernus Pieters Georgia 4/10 AL-D1  7-8 (8)
Cox Kostanov 39 Alexandre Lacroix/Sekou Bangoura  Florida 4/16 AL-D1 1-8
Jones Kostanov 8 Juan Spir/Kevin King Georgia Tech 1/23  L-D1  5-8
Jones Kostanov Anthony Davison/K. Kwasniewicz Charlotte 2/5 W-D1 8-5
Jones Kostanov Dominic Hodgson/Julian Sullivan NC State 2/13  L-D1 3-8

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)

# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 1-6
vs. Top-50 Opponents 0-5
vs. Top-25 Opponents 0-3



SC Plyr SC Player SC Player

Ivan Machado Match-By-Match
Singles (Overall: 11-22, 0-10 SEC)

Opp
Plyr

Rank First Last Rank Opponent School
Ivan Machado Rafael Paez NC State
Ivan Machado Alejandro Calligari Louisville
Ivan Machado 66 Brennan Boyajian North Carolina
Ivan Machado Chris Mengel Duke
Ivan Machado Siim Tuus Liberty
Ivan Machado 20 Ryan Lipman Vanderbilt
Ivan Machado Jonathan Pearlman Harvard
Ivan Machado Steven Havens Notre Dame
Ivan Machado 48 Sebastian Gallego Minnesota
Ivan Machado Illia Ziamtsov UNC Wilmington
Ivan Machado Robert Pietrucha Clemson
Ivan Machado 36 Tripp Carleton Wake Forest
Ivan Machado Philip Nemec Elon
Ivan Machado 12 Guillermo Gomez Georgia Tech
Ivan Machado 33 Chris Kearney UC Irvine
Ivan Machado Anton Andersson William & Mary
Ivan Machado Moritz Bernhoerster Charlotte
Ivan Machado Alain Humblet Appalachian State
Ivan Machado 61 Jaime Pulgar NC State
Ivan Machado Edgar Rodriguez USC Upstate
Ivan Machado Matt Hagan Arkansas
Ivan Machado 69 Neal Skupski LSU
Ivan Machado 23 Tim Puetz Auburn
Ivan Machado Ricky Doverspike Alabama
Ivan Machado Tim Johanssen VCU
Ivan Machado 85 George Coupland Mississippi State
Ivan Machado 106 Derek DiFazio Clemson
Ivan Machado 55 Marcel Thiemann Mississippi
Ivan Machado 27 Ryan Lipman Vanderbilt
Ivan Machado 7 Eric Quigley Kentucky
Ivan Machado 12 John-Patrick Smith Tennessee
Ivan Machado 54 Sadio Doumbia Georgia
Ivan Machado 118 Alex Stamchev Auburn

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)
# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 3
vs. Top-50 Opponents 1-
vs. Top-25 Opponents 1
In Three-Set Matches 1
In Tiebreakers (7-pt) 4-2
In Tiebreakers (10-pt) 0-3

Date
9/17
9/18
9/18
9/19
9/24
9/25
10/1
10/2
10/3
10/16
10/16
10/17
1/16
1/23
1/29
1/30
2/5
2/5
2/13
2/20
3/4
3/6
3/11
3/13
3/17
3/19
3/23
3/26
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/21

Result Score

CEggrCErgr2<

7-5,6-1
6-4,4-6, 6-1
6-4,6-3
6-4,2-6,5-7
7-6 (5),6-3
6-3,4-6,2-6
6-1,6-4
4-6,6-1,4-6
6-4,7-6
6-4,6-2
6-3,6-0
6-3,2-6,3-6
0-6,4-6
4-6,0-6
3-6,3-6
1-6,2-6
6-2,6-2
6-1,6-2
5-7,5-7
6-0,4-6,4-6

Tournament Flight
@-B Rd. of 16
@-B QF

@-B SF

@-BF

#-Div I Rd. of 64
#-Div I Rd. of 32
%-1

%-1

%-1

I-Rd. of 64

I-Rd. of 32

I-Rd. of 16

6-4,4-6,6-7 (4)
1-6,3-6
6-3,4-6,0-1 (5)
3-6,6-3,0-1 (5)
3-6,7-6 (1),0-1 (7)
6-1,2-6,3-6
7-5,7-6 (4)
1-6,4-6

6-7 (6),2-6
2-6,2-6
1-6,4-6
57,36
3-6,1-6

SEC Tournament



SC Pair SC Player SC Player

Rank 1
Machado
Machado
Machado

Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado

Bowling
Bowling

Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox
Cox

Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

Opp
Pair
2 Rank
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov

Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies

Machado
Machado

Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado

Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado

Ivan Machado Match-By-Match

Doubles (Overall: 9-22, 1-8 SEC)

Opponent Team

Zach Hunter/William Parker
Connor Sherwood/Danny Kreyman
Jack Waissen/Trey Chatman

Carl Sundberg/Santiago Nieto
Javier Garrapiz/Hernus Pieters

28 Sebastian Gallego/Phillip Arndt

Steve Havens/Tyler Davis

Brendan Ruddock/Sebastian Gallego
Timion Meijs/Chanon Varaponsittikul

Edward Jones/Matteo Fago
Drake Bernstein/Wil Spencer

Eliot Potvin/Ryan Smith

Chip Kearney/Stephen Stege
Sebastien Vidal/Jamie Whiteford
Chris Huynh/Alex Weber

Alex Markov/Andrew McKinnon
Jaime Pulgar/Dave Thomson
Edgar Rodriguez/Ramiro Blanco

Alan Donald/Stuart Robertson
Chase Helpingstine/Philip Nemec
Matt Hagan/Matt Walters

17 Neal Skupski/Sebastian Carlsson

Derek Dickey/David Orces

43 Tim Puetz/Daniel Cochrane

Ricky Doverspike/Jarryd Botha
Jaime Vazquez/Camill Salomon

69 Louis Cant/Malte Stropp

Yannick Maden/Zachary Rigsby
Adam Baker/Charlie Jones

51 Tom Jomby/Alberto Gonzalez
69 Andreas Mies/Alexander Stamchev

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)
* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)
# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents
vs. Top-50 Opponents
vs. Top-25 Opponents

In Tiebreakers

School

North Carolina
Wake Forest
N.C. Central

Miami

Georgia
Minnesota

Notre Dame
Minnesota

UNC Greensboro

Tennessee
Georgia

Georgia Tech

UC Irvine
William & Mary
Charlotte
Appalachian State
NC State

USC Upstate

Wofford
Elon
Arkansas
LSU

The Citadel
Auburn
Alabama
VCU
Mississippi State
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Kentucky
Auburn

Date
9/17
9/17
9/18

9/24
9125
10/2
10/2
10/3
10/14

4/8
4/10

1/23
1/29
1/30
2/5

2/5

2/13
2/20

1/16
1/16
3/4
3/6
3/9
3/11
3/13
3/17
3/19
3/23
4/1
4/3
4/21

AL-D3
AL-D3

L-D2
L-D1
L-D1
W-D3
W-D2
L-D2
W-D1

W-D1
L-D1
AW-D1
AL-D1
L-D1
AL-D1
AL-D1
L-D1
AL-D1
W-D1
AL-D1
AL-D1
L-D2

Score
5-8
4-8
9-8 (0)

8-4
3-8
9-8
3-8
4-8
6-8

2-8
3-8

3-8
5-8
2-8
8-4
9-7
7-9
8-3

8-6
5-8
8-6
3-8
6-8
8-9 (4)
2-8
8-9(2)
5-8
9-8 (5)
6-8
56 (5)
3-8

Tournament Flight

@-B QF
@-B Cons. SF

@-B Cons. 3rd Place

#-Div I Rd. of 32
#-DivIRd. of 16
%-1

%-1

%-1

I-Rd. of 64

SEC Tournament



SC Plyr SC Player SC Player

Rank First
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry
Harry

Last

Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies

Opp
Plyr
Rank

Harry Menzies Match-By-Match
Singles (Overall: 8-23, 1-9 SEC)

Opponent
Kinshuk Sharma
Victor Valente
Fred Saba

109 Corado Tocci

Connor Sherwood

68 Iain Atkinson

Oliver Strecker
Pierre Tafelski
Joshua Tchan
Sam Keeton
Brendan Ruddock
Julian Sullivan
Larbi Lamzouri
Ben Hoogland
Alex Weber
Matt Saltsgaver
Ignacio Velez
Matt Walters
Julien Gauthier
Josh Cook
Rafael Rondino
Tan Chadwell
Filip Svensson
Zach White
Zach Rigsby
Adrian Forberg
Blake Bazarnik
Tom Jomby

56 Matteo Fago

Ignacio Taboada
Andreas Mies

School

UNC Wilmington
Georgia State
Duke

Virginia Tech
Wake Forest
Wake Forest
Lipscomb
Mercer

Harvard

Notre Dame
Minnesota

NC State
Campbell
William & Mary
Charlotte
Appalachian State
USC Upstate
Arkansas

LSU

The Citadel
Auburn
Alabama

VCU
Mississippi State
Clemson
Mississippi
Vanderbilt
Kentucky
Tennessee
Georgia

Auburn

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)
* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)
# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)
% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)
! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents
vs. Top-50 Opponents
vs. Top-25 Opponents

In Three-Set Matches

In Tiebreakers (7-pt)

In Tiebreakers (10-pt)

1-2
0-0
0-0
0-2
1-2
0-2

Date
9/10
9/11
9/17
9/18
9/18
9/19
9/24
9/25
10/1
10/2
10/3
10/15
10/16
1/30
2/5
2/5
2/20
3/4
3/6
3/9
3/11
3/13
3/17
3/19
3/23
3/26
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/21

il P Al s N el Rl
2
-

=iy
24

L-S6
W-S6
AW-S6
AL-S6
W-S4
AL-S6
AL-S6
W-S6
AL-S6
L-S6
AL-S6
AL-S6
AL-S5
AL-S4
AL-S4
L-S5

Score

2-6,1-6
2-6,0-6
2-6,0-6
6-0, 6-3
6-3,6-2
3-6,0-6
4-6,5-7
2-6,0-6
7-6,7-5
1-6,2-6
2-6,2-6
4-6,2-6
1-6,2-6
3-6,2-6
6-1,6-3

7-5,5-7,0-1 (6)

6-1,6-2
6-4,7-5
6-7(1),3-6
6-4,6-0

Tournament Flight

&-ARd. of 16
&-A Cons. QF
@-CRd. of 16
@-C Cons. QF
@-C Cons. SF
@-C Cons. F
#-Div Il Rd. of 64

#-Div II Cons Rd. of 32

%-3

%-3

%-3

I-Rd. of 128
!-Consolation

6-3,6-7 (4),0-1 (6)

3-6,3-6
6-1,6-2
3-6,4-6
2-6,4-6
5-7,0-6
3-6,2-6
3-6,6-2,1-6
3-6,5-7
6-4,0-6,1-6
0-6,0-6

SEC Tournament



Harry Menzies Match-By-Match
Doubles (Overall: 3-14, 0-4 SEC)

Opp

SC Pair SC Player SC Player Pair

Rank 1 2 Rank Opponent Team School Date Result Score Tournament Flight
Menzies  Sheehan Anthony Davison/Chris Huynh Charlotte 9/10 W 8-6 &-A QF
Menzies  Sheehan Kinshuck Sharma/Michael Pereira UNC Wilmington 9/11 L 4-8 &-A SF
Menzies  Sheehan Juan Bolona/Dominque Maden Clemson 3/23 L-D3 5-8
Menzies  Sheehan Alex Zotov/Blake Bazarnik Vanderbilt 4/1 AL-D3  5-8
Menzies  Sheehan Anthony Rossi/Alex Musialek Kentucky 4/3 AL-D3 1-8
Menzies  Sheehan 61 Tennys Sandgren/Rhyne Williams Tennessee 4/8 AL-D2 2-8
Menzies  Sheehan 37 Sadio Doumbia/Ignacio Taboada Georgia 4/10 AL-D2 5-8
Menzies  Sheehan Lucas Lopasso/Rafael Rondino Auburn 4/21 L-D3  5-8 SEC Tournament
Bowling Menzies Alex Rafiee/Cameran Ahari North Carolina 9/17 L 3-8 @-CQF
Bowling Menzies Andrew Carter/Viktor Maksimcuk Louisville 9/17 L 4-8 @-C Cons. SF
Kostanov Menzies Ryan Cheung/Shan Sondhu UC Irvine 1/29 L-D3  6-8
Machado Menzies Carl Sundberg/Santiago Nieto Miami 924 W 8-4  #-DivIRd. of 32
Machado Menzies Javier Garrapiz/Hernus Pieters Georgia 9/25 L 3-8  #-DivIRd.of 16
Machado Menzies 28 Sebastian Gallego/Phillip Arndt Minnesota 102 W 9-8 %-1
Machado Menzies Steve Havens/Tyler Davis Notre Dame 102 L 3-8 %-1
Machado Menzies Brendan Ruddock/Sebastian Gallego Minnesota 10/3 L 4-8 %-1
Machado Menzies Timion Meijs/Chanon Varaponsittikul UNC Greensboro 10/14 L 6-8 I-Rd. of 64

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)
* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)
# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)
% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)
! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents
vs. Top-50 Opponents
vs. Top-25 Opponents

In Tiebreakers



SC Plyr SC Player SC Player

Rank First
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes
Johannes

Last

Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort

Opp
Plyr

Johannes Pulsfort Match-By-Match

Singles (Overall: 5-14, 1-7 SEC)

Rank Opponent

Alan Donald
Chase Helpingstine
Kevin King
Stephen Stege
Michael Anders
Andrew McKinnon
Rafael Paez

Marco Linconir
Mike Ward
Sebastian Carlsson
Dillon Berkabile

117 Andreas Mies

Michael Thompson
Camill Salomon

92 Louis Cant

Dominique Maden
Johan Backstrom
Bryant Salcedo
Bob van Overbeek

School

Wofford

Elon

Georgia Tech
UC Irvine
Charlotte
Appalachian State
NC State

USC Upstate
Arkansas

LSU

The Citadel
Auburn
Alabama

VCU
Mississippi State
Clemson
Mississippi
Vanderbilt
Florida

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)
* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)
# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)
% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)
! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents
vs. Top-50 Opponents
vs. Top-25 Opponents

In Three-Set Matches

In Tiebreakers (7-pt)

In Tiebreakers (10-pt)

0-2
0-0
0-0
1-2
0-1
0-1

Date
1/16
1/16
1/23
1/29
2/5
2/5
2/13
2/20
3/4
3/6
3/9
3/11
3/13
3/17
3/19
3/23
3/26
4/1
4/16

Result
L-S3
L-S4
L-S4
L-S4
W-S4
W-S4
L-S5
W-S4
AW-S5
AL-S5
W-S3
AL-S5
AL-S5
L-S5
AL-S5
L-S5
AL-S5
AL-S4
AL-S4

Score

4-6,2-6
3-6,3-6
3-6,2-6
6-1,2-6,3-6
6-2,6-3
7-5,6-7(5),6-2
1-6, 1-6
6-2,6-2
6-3,6-3
3-6,4-6
6-4,7-5

0-6, 0-5 ret.
6-3,0-6,2-6
6-2,4-6,0-1 (7)
2-6,0-6
5-7,2-6
3-6,1-6
1-6,3-6
0-6,2-6

Tournament Flight



Johannes Pulsfort Match-By-Match
Doubles (Overall: 5-11, 1-4 SEC)

Opp
SC Pair SC Player SC Player Pair
Rank 1 2 Rank Opponent Team School Date Result Score Tournament Flight
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Guillermo Gomez/Dean O'Brien Georgia Tech 1/23  L-D3 3-8
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Sam Gould/Steven Hednerson UC Irvine 1129 L-D2 4-8
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Anton Andersson/Ben Guthrie William & Mary 1/30 L-D2  6-8
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan M. Bernhoerster/C. Martin-Lecamp  Charlotte 2/5 L-D2 5-8
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Alain Humblet/Philip Kloc Appalachian State 2/5 L-D1 4-8
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Will Rollison/Sean Weber NC State 2/13  W-D3 8-6
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Gonzalo Blanco/Marco Linconir USC Upstate 2/20 W-D2 8-3
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Gregoire Lehmann/Chris Nott Arkansas 3/4 AW-D3 8-6
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Roger Anderson/Stefan Szacinski LSU 3/6 AL-D3 8-9 (7)
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Dillon Berkabile/Jeremiah Dye The Citadel 3/9 W-D3  8-5
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Tim Hewitt/Rafael Rondino Auburn 3/11 AL-D3 5-8
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Daniil Proskura/Trey Walston Alabama 3/13  AL-D3 4-8
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Max Wennakoski/Filip Svensson VCU 3/17 L-D3  6-8
Pulsfort ~ Sheehan Artem Ilyushin/Zach White Mississippi State  3/19  AL-D3 2-8
Cox Pulsfort Drew Superstein/Randall Heffron Wofford 1/16  W-D3 8-1
Cox Pulsfort Cameron Silverman/Eric Turner Elon 1/16 L-D3 6-8

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)

# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 0-0
vs. Top-50 Opponents 0-0
vs. Top-25 Opponents 0-0
In Tiebreakers 0-1



SC Plyr SC Player SC Player

Rank First Last
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan
Chris Sheehan

Chris Sheehan Match-By-Match
Singles (Overall: 4-14, 0-2 SEC)

Opp

Plyr

Rank Opponent
Victor Theorin
David Masciorini
Josep Baro
Stan Atema
Derek Difazio
Evandro Rosindo
Federico Sabogal
Casey MacMaster
David Anderson
Julian Dehn
Akash Gujarati
Zach Hunter
Drew Superstein

93 Dusan Miljevic

Fabian Matthews
AdrianVodislav
Edward Jones
Garrett Brasseaux

School
Charlotte

East Carolina
Campbell
Anderson College
Clemson
Mercer

South Florida
Harvard

Notre Dame
Minnesota

NC State

North Carolina
Wofford
Georgia Tech
UC Irvine
William & Mary
Tennessee
Georgia

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)
# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 0-1

vs. Top-50 Opponents
vs. Top-25 Opponents
In Three-Set Matches
In Tiebreakers (7-pt)
In Tiebreakers (10-pt)

0-0
0-0

1-1
1-0

Date
9/10
9/11
9/12
9/17
9/18
9/24
9/25
10/1
10/2
10/3
10/15
10/16
1/16
1/23
1/29
1/30
4/8
4/19

W/L Score

L 5-7,1-6

w 7-6 (5), 4-0 ret.
w 6-4,3-6,1-0 (8)
W 6-3,6-4

L 2-6,2-6

L 2-6,1-6

L 4-6,3-6

L 1-6,2-6

L 1-6,0-6

L 2-6,2-6

L 3-6,2-6

L 4-6,2-6

W-S5 7-5,7-5

L-S6 6-7(5),1-6
L-S5 2-6,2-6

L-S6 4-6,0-6

AL-S6 2-6,5-7

AL-S6 5-7,3-6

Tournament Flight
&-C QF
&-C Cons. SF
&-C Cons. F
*-ARd. of 32
*-ARd. of 16
#-Div II Rd. of 64
#-Div II Cons Rd. of 32
%0-4
%0-4
%0-4
I-Rd. of 128
1-Consolation



SC Pair SC Player SC Player

Rank 1
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan

Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov
Kostanov

Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies
Menzies

Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort
Pulsfort

Bowling

2

Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker

Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan

Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan

Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan
Sheehan

Sheehan

Chris Sheehan Match-By-Match
Doubles (Overall: 10-24, 1-9 SEC)

Opp

Pair

Rank Opponent Team
Tommy Brennam/Drew Hoffman
Arie Hefter/Kevin Moore
Juan Bolona/Moritz Dettinger
Rafael Array/Mikk Irdoja

Joe Solisbury/David O'Harie

Brendan Ruddock/Derek Peterson
Andy Nguyen/Alistair Felton

Rok Bonin/Julian Dehn

Dave Thomson/Sean Weber

Paul Bartholomy/Michael Schecter
Alberto Rojas/C. Stauffer-MacDowell

Anthony Davison/Chris Huynh
Kinshuck Sharma/Michael Pereira
Juan Bolona/Dominque Maden
Alex Zotov/Blake Bazarnik
Anthony Rossi/Alex Musialek

61 Tennys Sandgren/Rhyne Williams

37 Sadio Doumbia/Ignacio Taboada
Lucas Lopasso/Rafael Rondino

Guillermo Gomez/Dean O'Brien
Sam Gould/Steven Hednerson
Anton Andersson/Ben Guthrie
M. Bernhoerster/C. Martin-Lecamp
Alain Humblet/Philip Kloc

Will Rollison/Sean Weber
Gonzalo Blanco/Marco Linconir
Gregoire Lehmann/Chris Nott
Roger Anderson/Stefan Szacinski
Dillon Berkabile/Jeremiah Dye
Tim Hewitt/Rafael Rondino
Daniil Proskura/Trey Walston
Max Wennakoski/Filip Svensson
Artem Ilyushin/Zach White

90 Nassim Slilam/Billy Federhofer

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)

# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 0-3
vs. Top-50 Opponents
vs. Top-25 Opponents

In Tiebreakers

0-1
0-0
2-2

School
Lenoir-Rhyne
Davidson
Clemson
Armstrong Atl. St.

Memphis
Minnesota
Harvard
Minnesota
NC State
Wofford
Elon

Charlotte

UNC Wilmington
Clemson
Vanderbilt
Kentucky
Tennessee
Georgia

Auburn

Georgia Tech
UC Irvine
William & Mary
Charlotte
Appalachian State
NC State

USC Upstate
Arkansas

LSU

The Citadel
Auburn
Alabama

VCU
Mississippi State

Florida

Date
9/17
9/18
9/18
9/19

9/24
10/2
10/2
10/3
10/14
1/16
1/16

9/10
9/11
3/23
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/21

1/23
1/29
1/30
2/5
2/5
2/13
2/20
3/4
3/6
3/9
3/11
3/13
3/17
3/19

4/16

Result

Score Tournament Flight
8-6 *-ARd. of 32

8-3 *-ARd. of 16

8-5 * A QF

5-8  *ASF

3-8  #-DivIIRd.of 64
98 %2

28 %2

48 P2

48  I-Rd.of 64

8-9 (4)

9-8 (5)

8-6 &-A QF

4-8 &-A SF

5-8

5-8

1-8

2-8

5-8

5-8 SEC Tournament

3-8
4.8
6-8
5-8
4-8
8-6
8-3
8-6
8-9 (7)
8-5
5-8
4.8
6-8
2-8

3-8



Henry Walker Match-By-Match
Singles (Overall: 3-11, 0-0 SEC)

Opp
SC Plyr SC Player SC Player Plyr
Rank First Last Rank Opponent School Date Result Score Tournament Flight

Henry Walker Thomas Cook Georgia State 9/10 L 3-6,2-6 &-B QF
Henry Walker Simon Escourrou East Carolina 9/11 L 2-6,2-6 &-B Cons. SF
Henry Walker Mario Martinez East Carolina 9/12 L 3-6,5-7 &-B
Henry Walker Lucas Gobbi USC Aiken 9/17 W 5-7,6-2,7-5 *-B Rd. of 32
Henry Walker Joel Cook Furman 9/18 L 0-6, 4-6 *-B Rd. of 16
Henry Walker Erik Halaj Stetson 9/24 W 6-4, 6-1 #-Div III Rd. of 64
Henry Walker Bryan Swartz Tennessee 925 L 5-7,6-4,2-6 #-Div III Rd. of 32
Henry Walker Mac McAnulty Harvard 10/1 L 6-1,2-6,1-6 %-6
Henry Walker Billy Pecor Notre Dame 102 L 5-7,2-6 9%0-6
Henry Walker Michael Sicora Minnesota 10/3 L 5-7,6-7 %-6
Henry Walker Michael Pereira UNC Wilmington 10/15 L 1-6,3-6 I-Rd. of 128
Henry Walker Ivan Sanchez NC State 10/16 L 0-6, 4-6 1-Consolation
Henry Walker Shan Sondhou UC Irvine 1729 L-S6 3-6,3-6
Henry Walker Elliott Sperr The Citadel 3/9 W-S6 6-1,4-6,1-0 (5)

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)

# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 0-0

vs. Top-50 Opponents 0-0
vs. Top-25 Opponents 0-0
In Three-Set Matches 1-2
In Tiebreakers (7-pt) 0-1

In Tiebreakers (10-pt) 1-0



Henry Walker Match-By-Match
Doubles (Overall: 5-8, 0-0 SEC)

Opp
SC Pair SC Player SC Player Pair
Rank 1 2 Rank Opponent Team School Date Result Score Tournament Flight

Bowling  Walker David Clavera/Ondrej Kralik Campbell 9/10 L 8-9 (10) &-B QF
Bowling  Walker David Masciorini/Mario Martinez East Carolina 9/11 L 4-8 &-B Cons. F
Bowling  Walker Shea Thomas/Giancarlo Lemmi Liberty 925 W 8-6 #-Div II Rd. of 32
Bowling  Walker Sergey Belov/Yuta Hirokawa Winthrop 9/25 L 6-8 #-Div I Rd. of 16
Bowling  Walker Billy Pecor/Greg Andrews Notre Dame 102 L 0-8 %-3
Bowling  Walker Rok Bonin/Julian Dehn Minnesota 102 L 2-8 %-3
Bowling  Walker Casey MacMaster/Brandon Seaver Harvard 10/3 L 7-9 %-3
Bowling  Walker Morritz Bernhoester/Charly Lecamp  Charlotte 10/14 W 8-5 I-Rd. of 64
Bowling  Walker David Hopkins/Zach Leslie Wake Forest 10/14 L 2-8 I-Rd. of 32
Sheehan  Walker Tommy Brennan/Drew Hoffman Lenoir-Rhyne 917 W 8-6 *-ARd. of 32
Sheehan  Walker Arie Hefter/Kevin Moore Davidson 9/18 W 8-3 *-ARd. of 16
Sheehan  Walker Juan Bolona/Moritz Dettinger Clemson 9/18 W 8-5 *-A QF
Sheehan  Walker Rafael Array/Mikk Irdoja Armstrong Atl. St. 9/19 L 5-8 *-A SF

& - UNC Wilmington Collegiate Tennis Invitational (Wilmington, N.C.)
@ - Duke Fab Four Invite (Cary, N.C.)

* - USC Upstate Fall Classic (Spartanburg, S.C.)

# - Southern Intercollegiates (Athens, Ga.)

% - The Chowder Fest (Cambridge, Mass.)

! - ITA Regional (Chapel Hill, N.C.)

A - SEC Regular-Season Match

vs. Nationally-Ranked Opponents 0-0
vs. Top-50 Opponents 0-0
vs. Top-25 Opponents 0-0
In Tiebreakers 0-1



